
 

Item 
# 1 

Project: New STEM Complex, Southern University, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-616-20-02, F.19002357 

AFC: $37,850,000 
 
FEE: $885,799 

A Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

B Grace Hebert Curtis Architects, APAC + Smith 
Group, AJV 

501 Government Street, Suite 200 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

C EskewDumezRipple 365 Canal Street, Suite 3150 New Orleans LA 70130 

D Manning, APC | Coleman Partners Architects, 
LLC, AJV 

650 Poydras Street, Suite 1250 New Orleans LA 70130 

E Bradley-Blewster & Associates 8026 Picardy Ave Baton Rouge LA 70809 

F Hewitt-Washington & Associates + Studio 2H, 
AJV 

6100 Elysian Fields Avenue, Suite 
100 

New Orleans LA 70122 

G CHASM Architecture, LLC + Domain 
Architecture, APC, AJV 

10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

H NANO, LLC & VergesRome Architects, APAC, 
AJV 

432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 

I Holden Architects, APC + Chenevert Architects, 
LLC, AJV 

9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 
401 

Baton Rouge LA 70809 

J John C. Williams Architects, LLC 824 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

K WILLIAMS Architecture + Fusion Architects, 
APC, AJV 

3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

  



 

Item 
# 2 

Project: Exterior Waterproofing, Galvez Garage, State Capitol Park, Baton 
Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-21D-OFC, F.01004218 

AFC: $1,690,500 
 
FEE: $71,682 

A Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 

B Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

C Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

D Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

E MetroStudio, LLC 6501 Spanish Fort Blvd. New Orleans LA 70124 

F VergesRome Architects, APAC 320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100 New Orleans LA 70119 

G Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

H Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

I GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

J Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

  



 

Item 
# 3 

Project: Exterior Waterproofing, LaSalle Garage, State Capitol Park, Baton 
Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-21C-OFC, F.01004217 

AFC: $1,690,500 
 
FEE: $71,682 

A Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 

B Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

C Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

D Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

E MetroStudio, LLC 6501 Spanish Fort Blvd. New Orleans LA 70124 

F VergesRome Architects, APAC 320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100 New Orleans LA 70119 

G Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

H Walker Consultants 4904 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 150 Tampa FL 33634 

I Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

J GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

K Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

  



 

Item 
# 4 

Project: Renovations & Additions, Stonewall Facility, LSU Health Shreveport, 
Stonewall, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 2021-1001 

AFC: $900,000 
 
FEE: $78,714 

A Newman Marchive, Inc. 2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310 Shreveport LA 71104 

B Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

C LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 

D Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

  



 

Item 
# 5 

Project: Building 4708 (BLC) Renovation, Camp Cook, Ball, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-055 

AFC: $625,000 
 
FEE: $56,355 

A ARCHONstudio, LLC 7732 Goodwood Boulevard, Suite 207 Baton Rouge LA 70806 

B Alliance Design Group, LLC 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 

C KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

D Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

E Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, LLC 4354 S. Sherwood Blvd., Suite D200 Baton Rouge LA 70816 

  



 

Item 
# 6 

Project: Army Combat Fitness Test (ACFT) Field, Camp Cook, Ball, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-058 

AFC: $621,000 
 
FEE: $56,025 

A KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

B Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

  



 

Item 
# 7 

Project: Observation Deck Renovations, State Capitol Building, State Capitol 
Park, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-07-00-82B-10, F.01004198; 01-107-93B-12; F.01004199 

AFC: $600,000 
 
FEE: $43,078 

A Didier Architecture, LLC 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy, Suite C Prairieville LA 70769 

B Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

C MetroStudio, LLC 6501 Spanish Fort Blvd. New Orleans LA 70124 

D Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 

E NANO, LLC 432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 

F Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

G John C. Williams Architects, LLC 824 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

  



 

Item 
# 8 

Project: Renovations and Additions, Louisiana Governor's Mansion, State 
Capitol Park, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-93B-12, F.01004209 

AFC: $450,000 
 
FEE: $33,121 

A Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 

B Kevin Harris Architect, LLC 451 E. Airport Ave., Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC 404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

D Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

E MetroStudio, LLC 6501 Spanish Fort Blvd. New Orleans LA 70124 

F Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

G Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 

H Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

I The Architectural Studio 409 North 7th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 

J John C. Williams Architects, LLC 824 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

 
 


